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BracketMale White Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 5 mins 5 1

38

43

44

51

50

Yuusuke Watanabe
OCEAN JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Marcos Rodrigues
STRAPPLE IBARAKI

Tatsuya Yanaka
PARAESTRA CHIBA

Takatsugu Ezawa
OCEAN JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Hideaki Noguchi
STRAPPLE TORIDE JIU JITSU ACADEMY


